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Draft
MPA Advisory Board Meeting
November, 2011
Agenda

1. 2010 Annual Report Highlights 
2. Where we are now
a. Admissions

b. Budget
c. New Faculty Hiring This Year
d. Core Competencies adopted
3. Discussion:  What we need from the Board
a. A Sound board of what we are doing
b. What skill sets should we be focusing on? 

c. Possible mentorship for our students

d. Serviced as a Mentor

4. Invitation to our Capstone presentations

Attachments:  Annual Report

           Curriculum list
Working Members

· Stephen Buxbaum, Consultant/Adjunct Faculty - TESC MPA – shbuxbaum@comcast.net      
· Ken Conte, Director, Office of Program Research Washington State House of Representatives conte_ke@leg.wa.gov         

· Dick Cushing, Vice President, Waldron & Company  dccushing@comcast.net 
· Meagan Eliot, Principal, FLT Consulting   mdeliot@mac.com 
· Russ Lehman, Visiting Faculty, TESC MPA lehmanr@evergreen.edu 
· Mary Anne Lindeblad, Director, Division of Program Support Medical Assistance Administration lindem@dshs.wa.gov 
· Wolfgang Opitz, Assistant Treasurer, Washington State Treasurers Office Wolfgang.Opitz@tre.wa.gov 
· Randy Scott, olyaccess@msn.com  
· Marcee Stiltner, Executive Director, ROOF (Rochester Organization of Families) Community Services  marcees@comcast.net      

· Pam Toal, Executive Director, United Way of Thurston County ptoal@unitedway-thurston.org 
Honorary Members

· W. Ron Allen, Chair, Jamestown S’Kallam Tribe

· Dan Evans, Former US Senator, Governor and President of TESC

· Governor Christine Gregoire
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